S
ta
in
le
s
s
 S
te
e
l
P
a
s
tr
y
 R
in
g
s
Diameter Depth
Product
Code
2 0.75 SSRD-2075
2.5 0.75 SSRD-2575
2.75 0.75 SSRD-27575
3 0.75 SSRD-3075
3.5 0.75 SSRD-3575
4 0.75 SSRD-4075
2 1 SSRD-2010
2.5 1.75 SSRD-25175
2.75 1.75 SSRD-275175
3 1.75 SSRD-3175
3.5 1.75 SSRD-35175
4 1.75 SSRD-4175
2 2 SSRD-2020
2.5 2 SSRD-2520
2.75 2 SSRD-27520
3 2 SSRD-3020
3.5 2 SSRD-3520
4 2 SSRD-4020
5 2 SSRD-5020
6 2 SSRD-6020
8 2 SSRD-8020
9 2 SSRD-9020
10 2 SSRD-1020
2.75 2.375 SSRD-2752375
3 2.375 SSRD-32375
3.5 2.375 SSRD-352375
4 2.375 SSRD-42375
2.75 3 SSRD-27530
3 3 SSRD-3030
3.5 3 SSRD-3530
4 3 SSRD-4030
5 3 SSRD-5030
6 3 SSRD-6030
8 3 SSRD-8030
9 3 SSRD-9030
10 3 SSRD-1030
STAINLESS
STEEL
DISHWASHER
SAFE